5i6 Runda

1815 [Urh Ntz ok

28-29.08.2020

T T TR Tor _PDZNAN" TOR PUZHAR
BMW 3 318 1S Cup PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 308 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 laceime 4 1:53.442 10:53:38.062 8 1:53.391 11:01:13.172
a S 6EE TSI 5 1:52.598 10:55:30.660 9 1:53.341 11:03:06.513
) 153,160 10:49:44.431 6 1:53.244 10:57:23.904 10 1:53.436 11:04:59.949
5 o IENERAME 7 1:52.878 10:59:16.782 1 1:53.489 11:06:53.438
4 1:53.735 10:53:32.178 8 1:52.949 11:01:09.731 12 1:53.325 11:08:46.763
5 py— 10:55:25.273 9 1:52.994 11:03:02.725 13 1:53.670 11:10:40.433
6 1:53.038 10:57:18.311 10 1:52.483 11:04:55.208 14 1:53.679 11:12:34.112
7 1:53.209 10:59:11.520 1 1:52.783 11:06:47.991
8 1:53.212 11:01:04.732 12 1:53.219 11:08:41210  Po. 6 - #322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 £ 15,006
9 1:53.732 11:02:58.464 13 1:52.959 11:10:34.169 ! 2:00.775 10:47:54.643
0 153,451 11.04551.915 1 1:53.383 11:12:27.552 2 1:55.036 10:49:49.679
11 1:53.308 11:06:45.223 3 1:55.256 10:51:44.935
12 1:53.043 11:08:38.266  P0-4-#311 WYKAK. - BMW E36 + (D)i;f.:zi;r;t 4 1:55.885 10:53:40.820
3 153,644 111031.910 1 1:57.675 10:47:54.819 5 1:54.978 10:55:35.798
1 153,496 1112.95.406 2 1:54.128 10:49:48.947 6 1:54.107 10:57:29.905
3 1:56.451 10:51:45.398 7 1:53.303 10:59:23.208
Po. 2 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 . g'{f:';; 4 1:53.757 10:53:39.155 8 1:53.815 11:01:17.023
a AR TR 5 1:52.421 10:55:31.576 9 1:53.338 11:03:10.361
) 1:54.394 10:49:48.081 6 1:53.074 10:57:24.650 10 1:54.091 11:05:04.452
5 AR ISR G 7 1:52.745 10:59:17.395 1 1:53.592 11:06:58.044
4 153246 10:53:35.819 8 1:52.866 11:01:10.261 12 1:53.983 11:08:52.027
5 Py—— 10:55:29.080 9 1:52.899 11:03:03.160 13 1:53.734 11:10:45.761
6 1:53.265 10:57:22.345 10 1:53.142 11:04:56.302 14 1:54.691 11:12:40.452
- pyp— 10:59:15.300 11 1:52.835 11:06:49.137
8 1:53.207 11:01:08.507 12 1:52.876 11:08:42.013
9 1:53.373 11:03:01.880 13 1:52.876 11:10:34.889
10 1:52.668 11:04:54.548 14 1:53.006 11:12:27.895
11 1:52.918 11:06:47.466
Diff. First
12 1:53.233 11:08:40.699  PO-5-#305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 +08.706
13 1:52.968 11:10:33.667 ! 1:58.848 10:47:53.036
14 1:53.159 11:12:26.826 2 1:54.761 10:49:47.797
3 1:57.897 10:51:45.694
Po. 3 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 on e 4 1:54.442 10:53:40.136
a N 00c0 T TeN=00 5 1:53.045 10:55:33.181
2 1:53.642 10:49:48.241 6 1:53.368 10:57:26.549
2 AR IS 7 1:53.232 10:59:19.781

Fastest lap: 1:52.421
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5i6 Runda —

1815 [Urh Ntz ok

28-29.08.2020

UL Tor _PDZNAN" TOR POZNAN
BMW 3 318 1S Cup PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 307 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 e 4 1:55.375 10:53:44.070 8 1:55.996 11:01:35.671
1 2:00.474 10:47:53.452 5 1:56.699 10:55:40.769 9 1:56.075 11:03:31.746
5 1:54.618 10:49:48.070 6 1:58.220 10:57:38.989 10 1:55.799 11:05:27.545
3 1:56.165 10:51:44.235 7 1:55.342 10:59:34.331 11 1:56.239 11:07:23.784
4 1:59.272 10:53:43.507 8 1:54.976 11:01:29.307 12 1:56.423 11:09:20.207
5 1:55.619 10:55:39.126 9 1:54.593 11:03:23.900 13 1:56.811 11:11:17.018
6 1:53.518 10:57:32.644 10 1:54.323 11:05:18.223 14 1:58.036 11:13:15.054
7 1:54.363 10:59:27.007 1 1:56.187 11:07:14.410
8 1:53.393 11:01:20.400 12 1:54.941 11:09:09.351  Po.12-# 310 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 + 11062
9 1:54.078 11:03:14.478 13 1:55.207 11:11:04.558 ! 2:02.923 10:47:59.632
10 153,410 110507 888 14 1:54.926 11:12:50.484 2 1:58.604 10:49:58.236
11 1:53.670 11:07:01.558 3 1:57.345 10:31:55.581
12 1:53.849 11:08:55.407 PO 10-# 321 NOWAKSS. - BMW E36 L3225 4 1:58.064 10:53:53.645
3 154358 11.10:49.765 1 1:59.028 10:47:56.840 5 1:56.214 10:55:49.859
1 150121 11.12:43.886 2 1:55.033 10:49:51.873 6 1:57.297 10:57:47.156
3 1:55.541 10:51:47.414 7 1:57.078 10:59:44.234
Po. 8 - # 306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 o e 4 1:55.630 10:53:43.044 8 1:56.878 11:01:41.112
a 2:00.961 10:47:52.670 5 1:56.189 10:55:39.233 9 1:57.481 11:03:38.593
) 1:55.022 10:49:47.692 6 1:55.529 10:57:34.762 10 1:57.139 11:05:35.732
3 1:56.419 10:51:44.111 7 1:55.705 10:59:30.467 11 1:56.604 11:07:32.336
4 1:56.561 10:53:40.672 8 1:56.012 11:01:26.479 12 2:07.695 11:09:40.031
5 1:55.626 10:55:36.298 9 1:55.436 11:03:21.915 13 2:02.079 11:11:42.110
6 1:55.522 10:57:31.820 10 1:56.080 11:05:17.995 14 1:57.922 11:13:40.032
7 1:55.002 10:59:26.822 1 1:56.374 11:07:14.369
3 1:55.324 11:01:22.146 12 1:59.574 11:09:13.943
9 1:55.419 11:03:17.565 13 1:57.087 11:11:11.030
10 1:55.925 11:05:12.790 14 1:57.601 11:13:08.631
11 1:55.388 11:07:08.178
Diff. First
12 1:55.481 11:09:03.659 PO-11-#324 MERY. - BMW E36 +49.648
13 1:55.197 11:10:58.856 ! 2103355 10:47:59.798
14 1:55.689 11:12:54.545 2 1:58.650 10:49:58.448
3 1:57.309 10:51:55.757
Po. 9 - # 323 LEWANDOWSKI A. - BMW E36  , 5, 073 4 1:57.167 10:53:52.924
1 2:02.873 10:47:58.316 5 1:55.381 10:55:48.305
2 1:54.972 10:49:53.288 6 1:55.339 10:57:43.644
3 1:55.407 10:51:48.695 7 1:56.031 10:59:39.675

Fastest lap: 1:52.421
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5i6 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
318 1S CUP PL
28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

=

TOR POZNAN

7

BMW 3 318 1S Cup PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 170 4 1:57.619 10:4:00.298
1 GEVFE 10:48:01.512 5 1:58.169 10:55:58.467
2 2:01.494 10:50:03.006 6 1:57.515 10:57:55.982
5 2:01.002 10:52:04.008 7 1:59.528 10:59:55.510
4 1:58.180 10:54:02.188 8 1:59.824 11:01:55.334
5 1:57.926 10:56:00.114 9 2:01.766 11:03:57.100
6 1:58.344 10:57:58.458 10 1:57.527 11:05:54.627
7 1:57.304 10:59:55.762 1 1:58.755 11:07:53.382
3 1:58.776 11:01:54.538 12 1:57.625 11:09:51.007
9 1:56.978 11:03:51.516 13 1:58.382 11:11:49.389
10 1:57.620 11:05:49 136 14 1:56.787 11:13:46.176
1 1:56.669 11:07:45.805
12 1:58.148 11:09:43.953  Po. 16 - #338 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 + 1:§i(;f.'7F(i)r§
13 1:58.331 11:11:42.284 ! 2:01.039 10:47:58.834
14 1:57.919 11:13:40.203 2 1:56.639 10:49:55.473
3 1:56.133 10:51:51.606
Po. 14 - # 309 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 1 a0s 4 1:56.742 10:53:48.348
a 2:02.395 10:47:58.546 5 1:57.301 10:55:45.649
2 2:03.974 10:50:02.520 6 1:56.903 10:57:42.552
5 1:58.875 10:52:01.395 7 2:01.186 10:59:43.738
4 1:58.605 10:54:00.000 8 1:56.933 11:01:40.671
5 1:58.312 10:55:58.312 9 1:57.455 11:03:38.126
6 1:57.665 10:57:55.977 10 1:57.328 11:05:35.454
7 2:00.482 10:59:56.459 11 1:56.417 11:07:31.871
3 1:58.655 11:01:55.114 12 2:03.675 11:09:35.546
9 1:58.051 11:03:53.165 13 1:57.483 11:11:33.029
10 1:57.543 11:05:50.708 14 1:58.077 11:13:31.106
11 1:57.970 11:07:48.678
Diff. First
12 1:57.406 11:09:46.084  Po-17 - #304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 +12 Laps
13 1:57.901 11:11:43.985 ! 2:00.060 10:47:53.284
14 1:58.729 11:13:42.714 2 1:55.530 10:49:48.814
Po. 15 - # 325 KARAS B. - BMW E36 it i
+1:20.770
1 2:05.383 10:48:02.409
2 2:01.083 10:50:03.492
3 1:59.187 10:52:02.679
Fastest lap: 1:52.421
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